A leading brand in Syringe Filters, Glass Fiber, Membrane Filters, Air Vent Filters
COMPANY PROFILE
About Us
Omicron Scientific, Inc. is a technology-focused
company with strong competence across
micro-filtration, serving the pharmaceutical,
research and immunodiagnostics industries.
Ÿ Significant technical knowledge and R&D required for the product.

packed in transparent Plastic Jar (BULK PACK)
Omicron - NYLON SYRINGE FILTERS - Non-Sterile
ORDERING INFORMATION
Media - Nylon Housing - Polypropylene66
Technical Specification :
Omicron - NYLON SYRINGE FILTERS - Sterile
STERILE OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
Cat No. Size/Dia (mm) Micron Rating Nos./Pkt
SFNY04RB 4 0.2µm 100
SFNY04XB 4 0.45µm 100
SFNY13PB 13 0.1µm 100
SFNY13RB 13 0.2µm 100
SFNY13XB 13 0.45µm 100
SFNY25PB 25 0.1µm 100
SFNY25RB 25 0.2µm 100
SFNY25XB 25 0.45µm 100
SFNY33RB 33 0.2µm 50
SFNY33XB 33 0.45 50
www.omicronscientific.com sales@omicronscientific.com |  | 800-772-9822
F-2
PTFE SYRINGE  FILTERS
Media - Polytetrauoro ethylene (Hydrophobic) , Widely chemical compatible

Hydrophobic, packed in transparent Plastic Jar (BULK PACK)
Omicron PTFE SYRINGE FILTERS - Non-Sterile
ORDERING INFORMATION
Technical Specification :
 P
T
F
E
S
y
ri
n
g
e
 F
il
te
r
2
Cat No. Size/Dia (mm) Micron Rating Nos./Pkt
SFTF04RB 4 0.2µm 100
SFTF04XB 4 0.45µm 100
SFTF13RB 13 0.2µm 100
SFTF13XB 13 0.45µm 100
SFTF25RB 25 0.2µm 100
SFTF25XB 25 0.45µm 100
SFTF33RB 33 0.2µm 50
SFTF33XB 33 0.45 50
www.omicronscientific.com sales@omicronscientific.com |  | 800-772-9822
STERILE OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
F-2
HYDROPHILIC PTFE SYRINGE  FILTERS

Packed in transparent Plastic Jar (BULK PACK)
OS-06 Omicron - - PVDF SYRINGE FILTERS - Non Sterile
ORDERING INFORMATION
Technical Specification :
Cat No. Size/Dia (mm Micron Rating Nos./Pkt
SFPV13RB 13 0.2µm 100
SFPV13XB 13 0.45µm 100
SFPV25RB 25 0.2µm 100
SFPV25XB 25 0.45µm 100
www.omicronscientific.com sales@omicronscientific.com |  | 800-772-9822
STERILE OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
5
SYRINGE FILTERS GLASS FIBER

Packed in transparent Plastic Jar (BULK PACK)
Omicron PES SYRINGE FILTERS - Non-Sterile
ORDERING INFORMATION
Technical Specification :
 P
E
S
S
y
ri
n
g
e
 F
il
te
r
4
Cat No. Size/Dia (mm) Micron Rating Nos./Pkt
SFPS04RB 4mm 0.2µm 100
SFPS04XB 4mm 0.45µm 100
SFPS13RB 13mm 0.2µm 100
SFPS13XB 13mm 0.45µm 100
SFPS25RB 25mm 0.2µm 100
SFPS25XB 25mm 0.45µm 100
www.omicronscientific.com sales@omicronscientific.com |  | 800-772-9822
STERILE OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
• Omicron Syringe filters with prefilter (glass fiber filter) enhance the throughput rate by retention of particle
> 2.0 micron size at prefiltration stage.